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Parts List For
Giant Tire Bead Breaker

11044

 PARTS BREAKDOWN

11

8

8

3

6

9

7

8

4

1

9

9

4

9 7

3

6

10

8

Included Clamping Jaws:

Clamping Jaw 2.0" Max

Clamping Jaw 3.31" Max
Optional Extension:

11044-002

https://www.carid.com/ame-international/


 PARTS BREAKDOWN
Parts List For

Giant Tire Bead Breaker
11044

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
Bead Breaker Extension11044-00111
Bead Breaker Extension (Optional)11044-00212
Swivel Pad11046-00123
Screw11046-00224
Clamping Jaw Back Section: 2.0" Max11046-00325
Clamping Jaw Back Section: 1.75" Min 3.31" Max11046-00426
Rim Gutter Arm11046-00527
3/4" Shoulder x 2" x 5/8 - 11 Screw11046-00648
Hex Nut11046-00749
Bead Breaker Frame11047110
Cylinder, 25T 6" Stroke13100111

Learn more about wheel and tire service tools we have.

https://www.carid.com/wheel-tire-service-tools.html
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